
2010F

Daniel Esser

International Development
21

1. The instructor used class time productively.

2. The instuctor was open to questions and comments.

3. The instructor provided useful feedback on tests, papers, 
etc.
4. The instructor returned work in a timely manner.

5. The instructor required high levels of perfomance.

0

0

0

0

0

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

0

0

0

0

0

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

0

0

0

0

0

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

0

1

1

0

0

 0.0%

 5.0%

 5.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

1

1

2

0

1

5

4

4

1

2

14

14

13

19

16

 5.0%

 5.0%

 10.0%

 0.0%

 5.0%

 25.0%

 20.0%

 20.0%

 5.0%

 10.0%

 70.0%

 70.0%

 65.0%

 95.0%

 80.0%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0

0

0

0

0

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

0

0

0

0

1

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 5.0%

0

0

0

0

0

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

 0.0%

6.65/7

6.55/7

6.45/7

6.95/7

6.79/7

Almost Never Almost Always Not
Appl

No
Resp Errors Mean

6. On a scale of one to seven, overall the instructor was... 0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

2
 10.0%

4
 20.0%

14
 70.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

6.6/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

One Of the Worst One of the Best Not
Appl

No
Resp Errors Mean

STUDENT EVALUATION OF COURSE 
AND TEACHING EFFECTIVENESS

Term:

Instr:

12. The learning objectives for this course were clear. 0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

2
 10.0%

5
 25.0%

13
 65.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

6.55/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Mean

Not Clear At All Very Clear

Title:

13. Activities/assignments required for the class contributed 
to meeting the learning objectives of 
14. Materials required for this course contributed to meeting 
the learning objectives.

0

0
 0.0%

 0.0%

0

0
 0.0%

 0.0%

0

0
 0.0%

 0.0%

1

0
 5.0%

 0.0%

2

4
 10.0%

 20.0%

7

5
 35.0%

 25.0%

10

11
 50.0%

 55.0%

0

0
 0.0%

 0.0%

0

0
 0.0%

 0.0%

0

0
 0.0%

 0.0%

6.3/7

6.35/7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Mean
Almost Never Almost Always

15. I am satisfied with what I learned in this course. 0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

1
 5.0%

1
 5.0%

2
 10.0%

16
 80.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

6.65/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Errors Mean

Not Satisfied Very Satisfied

16. On a scale of one to seven, overall this course was... 0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

0
 0.0%

2
 10.0%

4
 20.0%

13
 65.0%

0
 0.0%

1
 5.0%

0
 0.0%

6.58/7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

One of the Worst One of the Best
Errors Mean

Not
Appl

No
Resp

No
Resp

Not
Appl

Not
Appl

No
Resp

Not
Appl

No
Resp

Enrolled:

Processed: 20

ET250 -- Individual Course Report
Page 1Wednesday January 12 2011 3:21 PMSIS-637-00320822

Instructor Evaluation Items    (1-6)

Course Evaluation Items    (12-16)


