STUDENT EVALUATION OF COURSE AND TEACHING EFFECTIVENESS

ET250 -- Individual Course Report

20822 SIS-637-003

Instructor Evaluation Items (1-6)

- 1. The instructor used class time productively.
- 2. The instuctor was open to questions and comments.
- 3. The instructor provided useful feedback on tests, papers,
- 4. The instructor returned work in a timely manner.
- 5. The instructor required high levels of perfomance.
- 6. On a scale of one to seven, overall the instructor was...

Course Evaluation Items (12-16)

- 12. The learning objectives for this course were clear.
- 13. Activities/assignments required for the class contributed to meeting the learning objectives of
- 14. Materials required for this course contributed to meeting the learning objectives.
- 15. I am satisfied with what I learned in this course.
- 16. On a scale of one to seven, overall this course was...

Instr: **Daniel Esser**

Processed: 20	
Enrolled: 21	$\ A$

Mean

6.65/7

6.55/7

6.45/7

6.95/7

6.79/7

6.6/7

Mean

6.55/7

Vednesday January 12 2011 3:21 PM

Not

Appl

No

Resp

Almost	Never				Almost	Always
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
0	0	0	0	1	5	14
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0%	25.0%	70.0%
0	0	0	1	1	4	14
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0%	5.0%	20.0%	70.0%
0	0	0	1	2	4	13
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0%	10.0%	20.0%	65.0%
0	0	0	0	0	1	19
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0%	95.0%
0	0	0	0	1	2	16
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0%	10.0%	80.0%

One Of	the Wo		One of t	he Best		
1 0	2 0	3 0	4 0	5	6 4	7 14
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	10.0%	20.0%	70.0%

Not Cl	Very Clea					
1 0	2	3 0	4	5 2	6 5	7 13
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	10.0%	25.0%	65.0%

Almost	Never		Almost Alway			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
0	0	0	1	2	7	10
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0%	10.0%	35.0%	50.0%
0	0	0	0	4	5	11
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	20.0%	25.0%	55.0%

Not Sa	Very S	Very Satisfied				
1	2	3	4	5	ь	1
0	0	0	1	1	2	16
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	5.0%	5.0%	10.0%	80.0%

One of	the Wo		One of t	he Best		
1	Z	3	4	5	b	1
0	0	0	0	2	4	13
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	10.0%	20.0%	65.0%

Not	No	
Appl	Resp	Errors
0	0	0
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
0	0	0
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
0	0	0
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
0	0	0
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
0	1	0
0.0%	5.0%	0.0%

0.0% 0	0.0% 1	0.0%	6.79/7
0.0%	5.0%	0.0%	0.7 9/1
Not	No		
Appl	Resp	Errors	Mean
0	0	0	6.6/7

0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	

Errors

	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	
		No	Not	
Mean	Errors	Resp	Appl	
6.3/7	0	0	0	
	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	
6.35/7	0	0	0	
	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	

Not Appl	No Resp	Errors	Mean
0	0	0	6.65/
0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	

Not Appl 0	No Resp 1	Errors 0	Mean 6.58/7
0.0%	5.0%	0.0%	0.007.